
African Choir
Sixth Sunday of Ordinary TimeB

Echo
Choir
African Choir

Saturday, February 10, 2024
Sunday, February 11, 2024
Sunday, February 11, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Fifth Sunday of EasterB

WBIG
Joyful Praise
African Choir

Saturday, April 27, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024
Sunday, April 28, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

The Most Holy TrinityB

Deuteronomy
Ordo Virtutum
African Choir

Saturday, May 25, 2024
Sunday, May 26, 2024
Sunday, May 26, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Twenty-Sixth Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

WBIG
Joyful Praise
African Choir

Saturday, September 28, 2024
Sunday, September 29, 2024
Sunday, September 29, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

Twenty-Ninth Sunday in Ordinary TimeB

Choir
Pharisees
African Choir

Saturday, October 19, 2024
Sunday, October 20, 2024
Sunday, October 20, 2024

5:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:30 AM

DATE TIME MUSICIANS

As of: 9/26/2023


